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Direction
Barrio Canillejas — Puerta De Alcalá

29 stops

Open route schedule

Barrio Canillejas

Fenelón - Las Musas

Lucano - Fenelón

Lucano - Canal Del Bósforo

San Mariano - Néctar

Avenida De Canillejas - Néctar

Plaza De Cronos

Cronos - San Romualdo

Emilio Muñoz - Miguel Yuste

Emilio Muñoz - Alfonso Gómez

Emilio Muñoz - Santa Leonor

Metro García Noblejas

Ascao - Julián Camarillo

Ascao - Luis Ruiz

Ascao

Francisco Villaespesa - Ezequiel Solana

Francisco Villaespesa - Lago Constanza

Francisco Villaespesa - Hermanos Gómez

Metro La Elipa

Marqués De Corbera - Gerardo Cordón

Marqués De Corbera - Montejurra

Route schedule
Barrio Canillejas — Puerta De Alcalá

Monday 05:30-23:00

Tuesday 05:30-23:00

Wednesday 05:30-23:00

Thursday 05:30-23:00

Friday 05:30-23:00

Saturday 05:30-23:00

Sunday 07:00-23:00

Route info

Direction: Barrio Canillejas

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Marqués De Corbera - Ricardo Ortiz

Torrespaña

O Donnell - Colonia Iturbe

Doctor Esquerdo - O Donnell

O Donnell - Maiquez

O Donnell - Narváez

O Donnell - Retiro

Puerta De Alcalá



Direction
Puerta De Alcalá — Barrio Canillejas

30 stops

Open route schedule

Puerta De Alcalá

Alcalá - Retiro

O Donnell - Retiro

O Donnell - Narváez

O Donnell - Maiquez

Metro O Donnell

O Donnell - Sainz De Baranda

Torrespaña

Marqués De Corbera - Ricardo Ortiz

Marqués De Corbera - Montejurra

Marqués De Corbera - Gerardo Cordón

Metro La Elipa

Marqués De Corbera - Avenida De Daroca

Francisco Villaespesa - Lago Constanza

Francisco Villaespesa - Ezequiel Solana

Ascao

Ascao - Luis Ruiz

Luis Ruiz

Braulio Gutiérrez

Metro García Noblejas

Emilio Muñoz - Santa Leonor

Emilio Muñoz - Alfonso Gómez

Emilio Muñoz - Miguel Yuste

Cronos - San Romualdo

Plaza De Cronos

Route schedule
Puerta De Alcalá — Barrio Canillejas

Monday 06:00-23:30

Tuesday 06:00-23:30

Wednesday 06:00-23:30

Thursday 06:00-23:30

Friday 06:00-23:30

Saturday 06:00-23:30

Sunday 07:30-23:30

Route info

Direction: Puerta De Alcalá

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Avenida De Canillejas - Néctar

San Mariano - Néctar

San Mariano - Canal Del Bósforo

Esfinge - Canal Del Bósforo

Barrio Canillejas

28 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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